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000054385 Roof Replacement 70,000 11/03/2025

2003HX Base Yr

414 SW WINDSOR DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 08 DECORATIVE 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 7 100
Bathrooms 7.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 11,331 135.0022 151.20 1,713,247 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 9891

BAS 6,031 100 6,031 702,153

FDU 252 60 151 17,580

FGR 1,000 55 550 64,033

FOP 165 30 50 5,821

FOP 165 30 50 5,821

FOP 308 30 92 10,711

FOP 448 30 134 15,601

FOP 448 30 134 15,601

FUS 3,860 100 3,860 449,397

STP 220 10 22 2,561
** This building has 13 Sub-Areas

14,177 11,3311,319,200

FGR= W25 S26 FOP= W32 S14 E32 N14$ S14 BAS= W32 N14 UOP= E8
N4  U12 L12  W18  L12 D12  S4 E8  R8 U8  E10  D8 R8 $  L8 U8
W10  D8 L8  FOP=  W32 S14 E32 N14$ S14 W32 N5 W25 S26 W1  L2
D6  S1  D6 R2  E1 S3 E25 N2 E15 S4 E17 S4 FOP= W1 S11 E3 STP=
S10 E22 N10 W22$ E25 N11 W27 $ E26 N4 E17 N4 E15 S2 E25 N3 E1
R2 U6  N1  U6 L2  W1 N21 W25$ E25 N40$ PTR=  N20 FUS=  N8 E6
N4 W6 N8 E6 N4 W6 N8 E6 N4 W6 N8 E6 N4 W6 N8 E6 N4 W6 N8 E6
N4 W6 N6 W12 S51 W7 FOP= N11 UOP= N14 W32 S14 E32$ W15 S11
E15$ W15 N11 W17 S14 W26 N14 UOP=  N14 W32 S14 E32$ W17 FOP=
W15 S11 E15 N11$ S11 W15 S2 W7 N19 W12 S8 W6 S4E6 S8 W6 S4 E6
S8 W6 S4 E6 S8 E12 N20 E7 S10 E15 S12 E17 N20 E26 S20 E17 N12
E22 S10 E12$ S20$ PTR=  E35 FDU= S18 E14 N18 W14$ W35$.
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1 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,750

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 17,032.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2002 2002 3 100 25,548

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 21 42 882.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2002 2002 3 40 24,696

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 2,351.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2002 2002 3 40 14,106

5 0300 TENNIS CRT 0 100 60 120 1.00 UT 15,000.00 15,000.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 15,000

6 0253 LIGHTING 0 100 0 0 6.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 3,000

85,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 5.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 200,000


